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Pringles Salt & Vinegar Crisps 12x40g
Short Product Name:
Pringles Salt & Vinegar Crisps

A tasty twist on a classic snack, Pringles Salt & Vinegar crisps are a perfect way to enhance your snack. Pringles Salt & Vinegar crisps pack a bold flavour. These delectable crisps are perfect for any party or get

together, or afternoon snack. Enjoy a mind popping experience with Pringles Salt & Vinegar flavour crisps.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5053990107490   Internal GTIN: 5053990107353   Supplier : Kellanova (Kellogg's)   Suppliers Product Code : 7000273000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2161kJ

518kcal
30g 2.8g 1.9g 1.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2161kJ 518kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2161kJ 

518kCal

Carbohydrates 54g

of which sugars 1.9g

Fat 30g

of which saturates 2.8g

Fibre 3.9g

Protein 6g

Salt 1.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May Contain: SOY

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Dehydrated potatoes, sunflower oil, corn flour, <b> WHEAT</b> flour, rice flour, salt and vinegar seasoning (flavourings {<b>BARLEY</b>}, potato starch, lactose {<b>MILK</b>}, maltodextrin, flavour

enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, sunflower oil), maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), rapeseed oil, salt, colour (annatto norbixin)

Supplier's Product Code : 7000273000

Product Added : 27 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 March 2026

erudus id : 1187c0415e8b424f80f4ca8d195c5362

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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